
Girls 4k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Henley Middle School 00:16:10.96 21

2 Burley Middle School 00:18:12.19 57

3 Walton Middle School 00:19:01.99 67

4 Lakeside Middle School 00:20:03.28 83

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Journey Middle School 00:22:18.20 1
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Girls 4k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Henley Middle School 00:16:10.96 18 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1317 Sofia Montini 00:15:04.08 2

2 3 1316 Madison Fritts 00:15:05.00 3

3 4 1348 Cole Arbour 00:16:04.36 4

4 5 1326 Sawyer Callihan 00:16:51.95 5

5 7 1365 Sarah Murray 00:17:49.41 7

6 14 1310 Pepper Lovelace 00:19:03.36 (14)

7 15 1360 Tanisha Singh 00:19:24.18 (15)

2 Burley Middle School 00:18:12.19 10 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1366 Carys Murray 00:15:00.19 1

2 9 1312 Lily Sexton 00:17:59.03 9

3 13 1338 Milena Mazzeo 00:18:58.84 13

4 16 1332 Penelope Holmstrom 00:19:26.10 16

5 18 1324 Cameron Brewer 00:19:36.77 18

6 26 1341 Ella Rothwell 00:20:48.84 (20)

7 30 1333 Anissa Kindig 00:21:37.46 (23)

3 Walton Middle School 00:19:01.99 9 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1367 Daphne Straumlauf 00:17:29.45 6

2 8 1344 Avery Tankersley 00:17:51.35 8

3 12 1305 Evelyn Burnette 00:18:37.19 12

4 22 1370 Ella Ginsburg 00:20:13.27 19

5 29 1355 Emily Marshall 00:20:58.71 22

6 40 1371 Sommer Gibbons 00:27:36.04 (26)

7 41 1359 Maddie Rasmussen 00:27:36.30 (27)

4 Lakeside Middle School 00:20:03.28 6 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1322 Dahlia Dorroh 00:18:20.04 10

2 11 1313 Brooke Sims 00:18:26.75 11

3 17 1352 Skyler Keller 00:19:27.77 17

4 28 1308 Vayda Hagarman 00:20:54.41 21

5 35 1331 Everly Hagarman 00:23:07.43 24

6 39 1363 Adrianna White 00:26:15.70 (25)
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Girls 4k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1366 Carys Murray 7th 00:15:00.19 Burley Middle School

2 2 1317 Sofia Montini 8th 00:15:04.08 Henley Middle School

3 3 1316 Madison Fritts 8th 00:15:05.00 Henley Middle School

4 4 1348 Cole Arbour 7th 00:16:04.36 Henley Middle School

5 5 1326 Sawyer Callihan 6th 00:16:51.95 Henley Middle School

6 6 1367 Daphne Straumlauf 7th 00:17:29.45 Walton Middle School

7 7 1365 Sarah Murray 7th 00:17:49.41 Henley Middle School

8 8 1344 Avery Tankersley 6th 00:17:51.35 Walton Middle School

9 9 1312 Lily Sexton 8th 00:17:59.03 Burley Middle School

10 10 1322 Dahlia Dorroh 8th 00:18:20.04 Lakeside Middle School

11 11 1313 Brooke Sims 8th 00:18:26.75 Lakeside Middle School

12 12 1305 Evelyn Burnette 8th 00:18:37.19 Walton Middle School

13 13 1338 Milena Mazzeo 6th 00:18:58.84 Burley Middle School

14 (14) 1310 Pepper Lovelace 8th 00:19:03.36 Henley Middle School

15 (15) 1360 Tanisha Singh 7th 00:19:24.18 Henley Middle School

16 16 1332 Penelope Holmstrom 6th 00:19:26.10 Burley Middle School

17 17 1352 Skyler Keller 7th 00:19:27.77 Lakeside Middle School

18 18 1324 Cameron Brewer 6th 00:19:36.77 Burley Middle School

19 0 1368 Paige Lester 7th 00:19:37.72 Henley Middle School

20 0 1356 Sophia McHugh 7th 00:19:43.91 Henley Middle School

21 0 1335 Emma Lex 6th 00:19:44.02 Henley Middle School

22 19 1370 Ella Ginsburg 7th 00:20:13.27 Walton Middle School

23 0 1319 Violet Wysong 8th 00:20:38.62 Henley Middle School

24 0 1358 Leah Price 7th 00:20:42.89 Henley Middle School

25 0 1314 Harmony Spaeth 8th 00:20:45.64 Henley Middle School

26 (20) 1341 Ella Rothwell 6th 00:20:48.84 Burley Middle School

27 0 1347 Phoebe Wysong 6th 00:20:52.50 Henley Middle School

28 21 1308 Vayda Hagarman 8th 00:20:54.41 Lakeside Middle School

29 22 1355 Emily Marshall 7th 00:20:58.71 Walton Middle School

30 (23) 1333 Anissa Kindig 6th 00:21:37.46 Burley Middle School

31 0 1373 Kate Miracle 7th 00:21:43.70 Burley Middle School

32 0 1327 Sadie Decker 6th 00:21:56.59 Henley Middle School

33 0 1362 Zoe Traub 3rd 00:22:18.20 Journey Middle School

34 0 1372 Emma Kyin 7th 00:22:45.73 Burley Middle School

35 24 1331 Everly Hagarman 6th 00:23:07.43 Lakeside Middle School

36 0 1330 Lucy Gildner 6th 00:23:35.14 Burley Middle School

37 0 1328 Ellie Femino 6th 00:25:29.36 Henley Middle School

38 0 1325 Ciera Brill 6th 00:25:56.62 Henley Middle School

39 (25) 1363 Adrianna White 7th 00:26:15.70 Lakeside Middle School

40 (26) 1371 Sommer Gibbons 7th 00:27:36.04 Walton Middle School

41 (27) 1359 Maddie Rasmussen 7th 00:27:36.30 Walton Middle School

42 0 1349 Sophia Biss 7th 00:27:37.26 Walton Middle School

43 0 1364 Victoria Zame 7th 00:28:11.05 Henley Middle School

44 0 1361 Cloee Thomas 7th 00:28:56.77 Walton Middle School
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